
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften 

Hamburg -Steilshoop, 07.05.11

Klasse

A/B Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Deward Stier SV Luftfahrt Berlin
PS 11:2

32
PS 14:7

33 Fr
 2  6  0  0  1  4  25 1

2 Andreas Tempel ASV Wilhelmshaven
2:00

11 Fr
PS 5:6

33
 1  4  0  0  0  2  7 2

3 Ali Nasari Afghanischer SV Hamburg
Fr

4:00

11
6:00

12
 0  2  0  0  0  1  13 3
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